Blutspenden im Landkreis Waldshut bis zum 04.06.2025

Di
Fr
Fr
Mo
Mi
Fr
Fr
Mi

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Stiuhlingen 79780
Konradsaal
Kalvarienbergstralle 4

St. Blasien 79837
Flrstabt-Gerbert-Schule
Todtmooser StralRe 25

Uhlingen-Birkendorf 79777
Haus des Gastes
Schwarzwaldstr. 44

Albbruck 79774
Gemeindehalle
Schulstr. 15

Laufenburg 79725
Hans-Thoma-Schule
Rappensteinstr. 14

Lauchringen 79787
Gemeindehalle Unterlauchringen
Jahnstral3e 3

Wutach / Ewattingen 79879
Wutachhalle
Schwimmbadstralle 22

Wutéschingen 79793
Alemannenhalle
WutachstralRe 5



